:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

|oo [~ |o~ lon | DN |CN 1IN [

[~o

BITCOIN

1787a02772566FfFfb2e6b21c45ede4b5da8%ae3bce770

3e0e7cd9ab65fe2fac7e

Aug 05, 2020 - 05:27 (UTC)

In block 642,293

0.00006326 BTC

Address Id

17zY2x86yHpNtvéexQrw7XS87K3ANmwnusW

1Ph4CREP88vJaecaufz4rCNHT9bJZVY2vK

1CaSxbQSXThE9kDXe7EulbwynBmZNeplimV

1JZeZpJ3fqYvpXdGhFsHWpayebQTFwhlqy

1PCuP9qpQbg4uBZ4XSC4XxSSFEiZfr3i33g

1ApBMVa8aMVz17wXGJob61JxPgXJgm2hTmx

1CcXcWPPSB9pbNCjSQFNTMNTGqubZXdHkF

17WvWXSHN63K434RE8rVhs1gxX3RXGw4J ]

19e4Hikclzz4fJabDGugZYdF7JgqHbDgR3d

159w8fu4jgj6RHENVTEQNA9hFZdEVMLUTG

18FwSL8futakPaFPwxV1XFrJaJCmPthDBT

CONFIRMED

Amount

- 0.00100000

- 0.00010890

- 0.00025800

- 0.00011309

- 0.00010013

- 0.00019853

- 0.00045358

- 0.00018000

- 0.00010532

- 0.00010375

- 0.00010008

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

1/2


https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/transaction/1787a02772566ffb2e6b21c45ede4b5da89ae3bce7703e0e7cd9a665fe2fac7e
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/transaction/1787a02772566ffb2e6b21c45ede4b5da89ae3bce7703e0e7cd9a665fe2fac7e
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/block/642293
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/17zY2x86yHpNtv6xQrw7XS87k3ANmwnusW
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/1Ph4CREP88vJaecaufz4rCNHT9bJZVY2vk
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/1CaSxbQSXThE9kDXe7Eu1bwynBmZNep1mV
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/1JZeZpJ3fqYvpXdGhFsHWpayebQTFwh1qy
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/1PCuP9qpQbg4uBZ4XSC4xS5FEiZfr3i33g
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/1ApBMVa8aMVz17wXGJo61JxPqXJqm2hTmx
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/1CcXcWPPSB9pbNCj5QFNTMnTGqubZXdHkf
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/17WvWX5Hn63K434RE8rVhs1gxX3RXGw4Jj
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/19e4HikcLzz4fJaDGugZYdF7JgqHbDqR3d
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/159w8fu4jgj6RHtnvTEqNd9hFZdEvMLuTG
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/18FwSL8futakPaFPwxV1XFrJaJCmPthDBT

=

IN

Address Id

16Fyc6HUPjnpBKpDfFPgubWDMyurhxpwéUY

14HdEU4LoYPRCj7csEoccraFRCquaCuCv?

1KTiINE9ncU2AjBvr9eXgxSySqlxGDiKmS

15xRRx9p4clLLb2nSzhCxYP1D6nMSJUXSTBz

124FP4sWazevb64bT9b1QeAAhmJrEJtrjzP

IMv2gmeTEimANKS5W18et2wSfJKcW3sqUeW

1060M2KGoSMYSudgvilx4D6u2NEXs7AAR

140P7msMiHtxUMVsCeqgwlLxcCZL6jmtnkkg

1BFAE9xVFk6MCywrkoirc91xdw9tF8yFalL

1DxDnVB25pGVYjoVbbwuKg2JjqzgNAemXZ

Address Id

1LmJvdmv93yYEeRR7VsulL9eitBCo45YMAJ

SE9N34Vax36uhUydjFVDhzpyfdhhTav2Xf

Amount

- 0.00152227

- 0.00023785

- 0.00019678

- 0.00010012

- 0.00024259

- 0.00011319

- 0.00010422

- 0.00015551

- 0.00025890

- 0.00051758

Amount

+ 0.00010713

+ 0.00600000

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

2/2


https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/16Fyc6HUPjnpBKpDfPgubWDMyurhxpw6UY
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/14HdEU4LoYPRCj7csEoccraFRCguaCuCv7
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/1KTi1NE9ncU2AjBvr9eXgxSySq1xGDiKmS
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/15xRRx9p4cLLb2nSzhCxYP1D6nMSJXSfBz
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/124FP4sWazev64bT9b1QeAAhmJrEJtrjzP
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/1Mv2gmeTEimANK5W18et2wSfJKcW3sqUeW
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/1o6oM2KGoSMYSudgvi1x4D6u2NEXs7AAh
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/14oP7msMiHtxUMVsCeqwLxcCZL6jmtnkkg
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/1BFAE9xVFk6MCywrkoirc91xdw9tF8yFaL
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/1DxDnVB25pGVYjoVbbwuKq2JjqzgNAemXZ
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/1LmJvdmv93yYEeRR7VsuL9eitBCo45YMAJ
https://blockchair.com/bitcoin/address/3E9N34Vqx36uhUydjFVDhzpyfdhhTav2Xf

