



TRANSACTION RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2026-03-03 22:43 (UTC)

BLOCKCHAIN **BITCOIN**

TRANSACTION ID [1787a02772566ffb2e6b21c45ede4b5da89ae3bce7703e0e7cd9a665fe2fac7e](#)

DATE & TIME **Aug 05, 2020 · 05:27 (UTC)**

TRANSACTION STATUS **In block [642,293](#) · CONFIRMED ✓**

TRANSACTION FEE **0.00006326 BTC ·**

SENDERS (INPUTS):

#	Address Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>17zY2x86yHpNtv6xQrw7XS87k3ANmwnusW</u>	- 0.00100000 BTC
<u>2</u>	<u>1Ph4CREP88vJaecaufz4rCNHT9bJZVY2vk</u>	- 0.00010890 BTC
<u>3</u>	<u>1CaSxbQSXThE9kDXe7Eu1bwynBmZNep1mV</u>	- 0.00025800 BTC
<u>4</u>	<u>1JZeZpJ3fqYvpXdGhFshWpayebQTFwh1qy</u>	- 0.00011309 BTC
<u>5</u>	<u>1PCuP9qpQbg4uBZ4XSC4xS5FEiZfr3i33g</u>	- 0.00010013 BTC
<u>6</u>	<u>1ApBMVa8aMVz17wXGJo61JxPqXJqm2hTmx</u>	- 0.00019853 BTC
<u>7</u>	<u>1CcXcWPPSB9pbNCj5QFNTMnTGqubZXdHkf</u>	- 0.00045358 BTC
<u>8</u>	<u>17WvWX5Hn63K434RE8rVhs1gxX3RXGw4Jj</u>	- 0.00018000 BTC
<u>9</u>	<u>19e4HikcLzz4fJaDGugZYdF7JgqHbDqR3d</u>	- 0.00010532 BTC
<u>10</u>	<u>159w8fu4jgj6RHtnvTEqNd9hFZdEvMLuTG</u>	- 0.00010375 BTC
<u>11</u>	<u>18FwSL8futamPaFPwxV1XFrJaJCmPthDBT</u>	- 0.00010008 BTC

#	Address Id	Amount
<u>12</u>	<u>16Fyc6HUPjnpBKpDfPgubWDMYurhxpw6UY</u>	- 0.00152227 BTC
<u>13</u>	<u>14HdEU4LoYPRCj7csEoccraFRCguaCuCv7</u>	- 0.00023785 BTC
<u>14</u>	<u>1KTi1NE9ncU2AjBvr9eXgxSySq1xGDiKmS</u>	- 0.00019678 BTC
<u>15</u>	<u>15xRRx9p4cLLb2nSzhCxYP1D6nMSJXSfBz</u>	- 0.00010012 BTC
<u>16</u>	<u>124FP4sWazev64bT9b1QeAAhmJrEJtrjzP</u>	- 0.00024259 BTC
<u>17</u>	<u>1Mv2gmeTEimANK5W18et2wSfJKcW3sqUeW</u>	- 0.00011319 BTC
<u>18</u>	<u>1o6oM2KGoSMYSudgvi1x4D6u2NEXs7AAh</u>	- 0.00010422 BTC
<u>19</u>	<u>14oP7msMiHtxUMVsCeqwLxcCZL6jmtnkkg</u>	- 0.00015551 BTC
<u>20</u>	<u>1BFAE9xVfk6MCywrkoirc91xdw9tF8yFaL</u>	- 0.00025890 BTC
<u>21</u>	<u>1DxDnVB25pGVYjoVbbwuKq2JjqzgNAemXZ</u>	- 0.00051758 BTC

RECIPIENTS (OUTPUTS):

#	Address Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1LmJvdmv93yYEErR7VsuL9eitBCo45YMAJ</u>	+ 0.00010713 BTC
<u>2</u>	<u>3E9N34Vqx36uhUydjFVDhzpyfdhhTav2Xf</u>	+ 0.00600000 BTC

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.